
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

FIM MINIGP SPAIN SERIES - 2º CRONOMETRADO 13/08/2022 17:48

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/08/2022 18:02

Start : 17:48, End : 18:00

1 94 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:01.839 11 - - 69.8
2 22 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:01.991 11 0.152 0.152 69.6
3 98 SILVEN PITA, EDGAR FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.145 5 0.306 0.154 69.5
4 77 LUCAS ESTEVEZ, ALVARO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.189 11 0.350 0.044 69.4
5 95 DEMANS BUIZA, DAVID FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.259 10 0.420 0.070 69.3
6 46 GONZALEZ MENEGOLLO, DIEGO AND… FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.261 6 0.422 0.002 69.3
7 58 ZARAGOZA BENEDI, ENZO FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.930 7 1.091 0.669 68.6
8 20 ALONSO DRUEZ, DAMIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 1:02.956 5 1.117 0.026 68.6
9 96 PORTILLO CRUZ, ASIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:03.183 6 1.344 0.227 68.3
10 44 ALBERTON ESCUDE, XAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:03.455 7 1.616 0.272 68.0
11 39 SRIPETCHSUWAN , TANUTCHANON FIM MINIGP SP… 1:03.706 7 1.867 0.251 67.8
12 11 FONSECA TRIPERO, NICOLAS FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.734 6 2.895 1.028 66.7
13 23 REMESAL LOMAS, ALEX FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.869 8 3.030 0.135 66.5
14 28 ARMADA MARTINEZ, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:04.885 11 3.046 0.016 66.5
15 19 DEDEA , TUDOR ADRIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 1:05.006 9 3.167 0.121 66.4
16 5 SANDIN BLANDEZ, IRENE FIM MINIGP SP… 1:06.008 9 4.169 1.002 65.4
17 25 AMIGO POLANKOVA, JOSE JAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 1:06.647 10 4.808 0.639 64.8
18 12 OBIOL FOLCH, CESC FIM MINIGP SP… 1:17.078 1 15.239 10.431 56.0
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1 1:11.921
2 1:07.603
3 1:06.649
4 1:20.247
5 1:14.995
6 1:06.494
7 1:06.318
8 1:06.599
9
10 1:06.819
- -

1 1:11.049
2 1:05.962
3 1:09.910
4 1:24.234
5 1:05.358
6
7 1:04.958
8 1:04.751
9 1:07.317
10 1:04.845
11 1:05.973
- -

1
- -

1 1:11.256
2 1:06.055
3 1:05.268
4 1:06.751
5 1:05.204

6 1:06.721
7 1:05.749
8 1:05.013
9
10 1:05.283
11 1:06.541
- -

1 1:11.739
2 1:04.213
3 1:03.457
4 1:05.816
5
6 1:03.231
7 1:03.071
8 1:07.538
9 1:04.584
10 1:03.257
- -

1 1:16.517
2 1:07.275
3 1:05.047
4 1:06.235
5 1:02.584
6 1:02.248
7 1:02.217
8 1:03.218
9 1:02.449
10 1:02.397
11
- -

1 1:27.933

2 1:07.877
3 1:06.398
4 1:05.651
5 1:05.431
6 1:05.835
7 1:05.281
8
9 1:05.105
10 1:05.097
- -

1 1:21.078
2 1:10.322
3 1:08.447
4 1:08.434
5 1:08.284
6 1:08.236
7 1:07.189
8 1:07.324
9 1:07.048
10
- -

1 1:10.277
2 1:06.503
3 1:05.859
4 1:05.987
5 1:05.163
6 1:05.413
7 1:05.002
8 1:05.688
9 1:05.320
10 1:05.353
11
- -
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1 1:11.355
2 1:04.963
3 1:04.297
4 1:04.083
5 1:04.069
6 1:03.751
7
8 1:05.260
9 1:03.886
10 1:04.383
11 1:04.217
- -

1 1:09.059
2 1:04.216
3 1:03.850
4 1:04.159
5 1:03.812
6 1:04.256
7
8 1:06.223
9 1:04.567
10 1:04.271
11 1:03.494
- -

1 1:18.459
2 1:07.290
3 1:04.046
4 1:03.603
5 1:02.919
6
7 1:03.009
8 1:03.264

9 1:02.900
10 1:02.386
11 1:02.622
- -

1 1:17.183
2 1:07.179
3 1:04.313
4 1:03.745
5 1:03.001
6 1:03.146
7
8 1:03.700
9 1:04.784
10 1:04.840
11 1:03.101
- -

1 1:15.394
2 1:06.575
3 1:04.350
4 1:04.360
5 1:02.977
6 1:02.458
7 1:05.629
8 1:02.887
9 1:02.666
10 1:02.370
11
- -

1 1:16.789
2 1:04.496
3 1:04.054

4 1:03.412
5 1:02.385
6 1:02.633
7 1:03.047
8 1:02.922
9 1:02.292
10 1:02.188
11
- -

1 1:11.400
2 1:04.099
3 1:03.606
4 1:03.196
5 1:02.587
6 1:02.461
7 1:03.632
8 1:03.970
9 1:02.762
10
11 1:02.752
- -

1 1:10.550
2 1:05.968
3 1:05.473
4 1:05.128
5 1:03.651
6
7 1:03.587
8 1:03.344
9 1:03.406
10 1:03.325
11 1:03.307
- -
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1 1:17.945
2 1:04.958
3 1:04.553
4 1:03.069
5
6 1:02.928
7 1:08.317
8 1:02.423
9 1:02.610
10 1:03.898
11 1:06.473
- -
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